
Moderator 

Budget Referendum 

DATE -04-27-2021 
 

District 
 

Question 1 
 

Advisory Question 1 
  

Question 2 
 

Advisory Question 2 
 

 
Yes 

 
No 

 
Too High 

 
Too Low 

 
yes 

 
no 

 
Too High 

 
Too Low 

 

1 

 

16 

 

8 

 

7 

 

1 

 

14 

 

10 

 

8 

 

2 

2 

 

49 

 

21 

 

20 

 

2 

 

43 

 

24 

 

22 

 

3 

3 

 

55 

 

18 

 

18 

 

6 

 

50 

 

22 

 

21 

 

7 

4 

 

59 

 

18 

 

18 

 

1 

 

48 

 

26 

 

25 

 

4 

5 

 

93 

 

12 

 

9 

 

9 

 

87 

 

18 

 

18 

 

9 

Absentee 

 

28 

 

18 

 

15 

 

1 

 

26 

 

19 

 

20 

 

1 

Homeowners 

 

1 

         

1 

 

1 

  

totals 

301 

 
95 

 
87 

 
20 

 
268 

 
120 

 
115 

 
26 

 



TALLY WORK SHEET 

Election Referendum - Date: 04-27-2021  

District Eligible to Vote Voted at Polls Absentee Total Percentage 

#1 1,756 24 3 27 1.54% 

#2 3,785 70 10 80 2.11% 

#3 3,129 73 10 83 2.65% 

#4 2,452 77 10 87 3.55% 

#5 4,111 105 14 119 2.89% 

Homeowner 

, 

 
1 

 
1 #DIV/0! 

Total 15,233 350 47 397 2.61% 

 

Moderator: 


