## Budget Referendum DATE -04-27-2021

District	Question 1		Advisory Question 1		Question 2		Advisory Question 2	
	Yes	No	Too High	Too Low	yes	no	Too High	Too Low
1	16	8	7	1	14	10	8	2
2	49	21	20	2	43	24	22	3
2	7.7	21	ے		13	27		5
3	55	18	18	6	50	22	21	7
4	59	18	18	1	48	26	25	4
4	39	10	10	1	40	20	23	7
5	93	12	9	9	87	18	18	9
Absentee	28	18	15	1	26	19	20	1
	-							
Homeowners	1					1	1	
totals	301	95	87	20	268	120	115	26

Moderator

## **TALLY WORK SHEET**

Election Referendum - Date: 04-27-2021

District	Eligible to Vote	Voted at Polls	Absentee	Total	Percentage
#1	1,756	24	3	27	1.54%
#2	3,785	70	10	80	2.11%
#3	3,129	73	10	83	2.65%
#4	2,452	77	10	87	3.55%
#5	4,111	105	14	119	2.89%
Homeowner		1		1	#DIV/0!
Total	15,233	350	47	397	2.61%

Moderator:		